
Calendar 2018 – 2019 
Wesley Preschool and Play Care 

 
August   July 30 – Aug 10                Play Care/ Office Closed 
   Aug 13    Play Care and Office Reopen 7:00 – 5:30 p.m. 
 
September  Sept 3 (Mon)   Labor Day – Closed 
   Sept 6 (Thurs)   Parent Information Night/Meet the Teacher 
   Sept 10 (Mon)   1st Day of Preschool 
       (3’s) 9:15 – 11:45  
       (4’s) 9:00 – 12:00  
    TBA    Chuck-E-Cheese Family Fun Night-Fundraiser 
 
October  TBA    Fire Prevention Visit 
   Oct 2 (Tues)-Oct 5th (Fri)  Picture Days 
   Oct 8 (Mon)    Professional Development Day-Closed 
   Oct 17 (Wed)   Pallet Paint Night (geared towards adults) 
   Oct 29 (Mon)-Nov 2 (Fri) Mission Madness Week 
 
November  Nov 12 (Mon)   Veteran’s Day – All Programs Closed 

 TBA     Chipotle Fundraiser 
   Nov 20 (Tues)   Thanksgiving Feast (families invited) 

Nov 21 (Wed)   Thanksgiving Holiday – All Programs Closed 
   Nov 22 (Thurs)   Thanksgiving Day-All Programs Closed 
   Nov 23 (Fri)   All Programs Closed 
   Nov 29 (Thurs)   Dover Tree Lighting for Pre K Seekers 
 
December  Dec 7 (Fri)   Closed due to Wesley Church Cookie 
Walk/Auction 
   Dec 19 (Wed) thru 
    Jan 1 (Tues)  Christmas Holiday – All Programs Closed 
 
January   Jan 2 (Wed)   All Programs Reopen 
   Jan 7-11 (Mon-Fri)   Spirit Week 
   Jan 21 (Mon)   Martin Luther King Day – All Programs Closed 
 
February   TBA     I love to read celebration/Pajama Day 

TBA Parent-Child Date Night/ Dance-Fundraiser 
Feb 18 (Mon)   President’s Day – All Programs Closed 

 
March   TBA    Parent-Child Paint Night-Fundraiser 
   TBA    Open House/Art Show 
    
 
 
 
 
 



April   April  19 (Fri)   Good Friday-Closed 
April 22 (Mon)   Easter Monday-Closed 
April 23 (Tues) through 

   April 26 (Fri)   Preschool Closed- Play Care Open 
April 29 (Mon)    Preschool Reopens 
 

 
May    May 4 (Sat)   Old Dover Days for Pre K Seekers 

May 15 (Wed) &May 16 (Thurs) End of the Year Picnics for Early Learners/ 
Young Explorers/ Play Care 

May 21 (Tues) Pre K Seekers Graduation and End of the Year 
Picnic 

 
May 24 (Fri) Last Day of Preschool 

   May 27 (Mon)   Memorial Day – Closed 
   May 28 (Tues)   Summer Play Care Begins 
 
 
MUFFINS FOR MOMS AND DONUTS FOR DADS AND LIBRARY TRIPS FOR EACH CLASS WILL BE 
ANNOUNCED.   
 
In the event of bad weather (hurricanes, fog, snow, etc.) please sign up for our text alert system or 
check our facebook page (www.facebook.com/WesleyPSDE) to check on school closings or delays.  If 
Capital School District closes or delays, Wesley Preschool and Play Care will close or delay.   


